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1619001-YS-728M
1619001-YS-728M-12
1619000-TC704-X2
1629000-TC704-X2
1431093

DIAMOND D1 f{EER SR i
R4

Damper Complete

Comp Assembly

Rebound Assembly

Rebound Footnut Assy

Air Cartridge Complete 275

Air Cartridge Complete 29

Air Shaft Assembly 275

Air Shaft Assembly 29
Damper End Cap

Fender Kit Boost

QR Axle 110x15

Non-QR Axle 110x15

Air Spring Foot Nut Assy

Bladder Kit

Air Piston Kit Diamond

Seal Kit 35mm

Travel Reduction Kit

Damper Knob & Detent Kit

Bleed Screw & O-Ring

Cable Guide & Screw

Air Cap

Upper Assembly Black 44/561mm 2019
Upper Assembly Black 37/44mm 2019
Bottom Case Assembly - 275 - Green /Black /Blue
Bottom Case Assembly - 29" - Green / Black / Blue
Travel O-Ring Indicator

Bk SIS
¥49,900
¥27,800
¥13,800
¥5,500
¥29,900
¥29,900
¥18,800
¥18,800
¥3,100
¥3,990
¥15,800
¥8,800
¥4,000
¥2,900
¥2,900
¥4,000

¥800
¥4,800
¥800
¥800
¥2,950
¥46,800
¥46,800
¥32,800
¥32,800
¥170




